
WOMEN'S 148.0 RESULTS

Women's 148.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Natalie Klenda Goddard High School 140.7 155.0 0

2 Kyndal Rusk Wellington High School 148.0 155.0 0

3 Corinne Donnenwerth Pratt High School 147.4 150.0 0

4 Josy Robles Valley Center Hornets 143.8 130.0 0

5 Audra Arensdorf Pratt High School 145.0 125.0 0

6 Olivia Randle Andover High School 143.0 120.0 0

7 Kadence Shook Maize High 142.0 105.0 0

8 Stella Simon Syracuse High School 143.0 105.0 0

9 Athena Mah Goddard High School 145.0 85.0 0

10 Ella Painter Maize High 143.0 70.0 0

11 Maya  Cornejo Wellington High School 146.0 0 0

Women's 148.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Natalie Klenda Goddard High School 140.7 295.0 0

2 Corinne Donnenwerth Pratt High School 147.4 260.0 0

3 Josy Robles Valley Center Hornets 143.8 250.0 0

4 Audra Arensdorf Pratt High School 145.0 250.0 0

5 Kyndal Rusk Wellington High School 148.0 220.0 0

6 Olivia Randle Andover High School 143.0 205.0 0

7 Stella Simon Syracuse High School 143.0 170.0 0

8 Kadence Shook Maize High 142.0 160.0 0

9 Athena Mah Goddard High School 145.0 135.0 0

10 Ella Painter Maize High 143.0 100.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

11 Maya  Cornejo Wellington High School 146.0 0 0

Women's 148.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Kyndal Rusk Wellington High School 148.0 170.0 0

2 Natalie Klenda Goddard High School 140.7 155.0 0

3 Corinne Donnenwerth Pratt High School 147.4 155.0 0

4 Audra Arensdorf Pratt High School 145.0 150.0 0

5 Olivia Randle Andover High School 143.0 135.0 0

6 Stella Simon Syracuse High School 143.0 130.0 0

7 Josy Robles Valley Center Hornets 143.8 120.0 0

8 Kadence Shook Maize High 142.0 95.0 0

9 Athena Mah Goddard High School 145.0 95.0 0

10 Ella Painter Maize High 143.0 70.0 0

11 Maya  Cornejo Wellington High School 146.0 0 0

Women's 148.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Natalie Klenda Goddard High School 140.7 605.0 10

2 Corinne Donnenwerth Pratt High School 147.4 565.0 8

3 Kyndal Rusk Wellington High School 148.0 545.0 6

4 Audra Arensdorf Pratt High School 145.0 525.0 4

5 Josy Robles Valley Center Hornets 143.8 500.0 2

6 Olivia Randle Andover High School 143.0 460.0 1

7 Stella Simon Syracuse High School 143.0 405.0 0

8 Kadence Shook Maize High 142.0 360.0 0

9 Athena Mah Goddard High School 145.0 315.0 0

10 Ella Painter Maize High 143.0 240.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

11 Maya  Cornejo Wellington High School 146.0 0 0


